

SPMC/2021-22

Dated: 15.11.2021

BSE Limited Phiroze
Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street.
MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Submission Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter 30.09.2021

Ref: Scrip Code 540168-Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited

With reference to the above, we enclose herewith copy of Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter 30.09.2021 of the company published in the newspaper Financial Express (English Daily) and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi Daily) on 14.11.2021. for your kind perusal.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Ltd



Dipu George
Company Secretary





ALPINE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN : L85110KA1992PLC013174
Regd. Off: 302, Alpine Arch, No. 10, Langford Road, Bangalore 560 027, Karnataka, INDIA

Table with 7 columns: S.No, Particulars, 30.09.2021 Unaudited, 30.09.2020 Unaudited, 30.06.2021 Unaudited, 30.09.2021 Unaudited, 30.09.2020 Unaudited, 31.03.2021 Audited. Rows include Total Income from Operation, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L30006MH1987PLC045529
Reg. Off.: 428, Kaitash Plaza, Vallabh Baug Lane, Ghatkopar (E), Mumbai 400 075.

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No, Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited). Rows include Total Income from operation, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED
Regd. Office: 18B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B. Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110085, Tel.: 181112871888

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No, Particulars, For Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited, For Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited, For Half Year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited, For Half Year ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited, Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited. Rows include Total Income from operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

HONDA
Honda India Power Products Limited
(Formerly known as Honda Siel Power Products Limited)
Regd. Office : 409, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi - 110025

Table with 7 columns: S. No, PARTICULARS, Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2021 Unaudited, Half Year ended 30 Sept. 2021 Unaudited, Quarter ended 30 Sept. 2020 Unaudited, Year ended 31 Mar. 2021 Audited. Rows include Total Revenue from Operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Honda India Power Products Limited
Sd/- Takahiro Ueda
CMD and President & CEO
DIN : 08685990

HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 20, Maurya Complex, B-28 Subhash Chowk, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092

Table with 7 columns: S. No, Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), 30.06.2021 (Unaudited), 30.09.2020 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), 30.09.2020 (Unaudited), 31.03.2021 (Audited). Rows include Total Income from operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/- Nirvikar Nath Mittal
(Whole Time Director)
DIN- 00536470

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 19, K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408

Table with 10 columns: PARTICULARS, Standalone (Quarter, Half Year, Year), Consolidated (Quarter, Half Year, Year). Rows include Total Income from operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.

By order of the Board
Sd/- Sanjiv Kumar Agarwal
Director
DIN : 01623575

CINEVISTA
CIN: L92130MH1997PLC07871
Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, L.B.S. Marg, Gandhi Nagar Kanjurmarg (W), Mumbai-400078

Table with 13 columns: Sr. No, PARTICULARS, 01-Jul-21, 01-Jul-20, 01-Apr-21, 01-Apr-20, 01-Apr-21, 01-Apr-20, 01-Apr-21, 01-Apr-20, 01-Apr-21, 01-Apr-20, 01-Apr-21, 01-Apr-20, 01-Apr-21, 01-Apr-20. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For CINEVISTA LIMITED
Sd/- PREMKRISHN MALHOTRA
CHAIRMAN

SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
1-203, Vishal Complex, Naming Lane, Off S.V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400064

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No, Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), 30.06.2021 (Unaudited), 30.09.2020 (Unaudited), Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited), 30.09.2020 (Unaudited), Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
Sd/- JOBY GEORGE
Managing Director

PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE & INVESTMENT LIMITED
CIN: L65990DL1982PLC256291
REGD. OFFICE: 314, 3RD FLOOR, OPPOSITE PLOT NO. 39, RG MALL, SECTOR-9, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085

Table with 7 columns: Sr. no, Particulars, Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 (Un-Audited), 30-Jun-21 (Un-Audited), 30-Sep-20 (Un-Audited), Half Year ended 30-Sep-21 (Un-Audited), 30-Sep-20 (Un-Audited), 31-Mar-21 (Audited). Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2021.

For Pankaj Piyush Trade & Investment Limited
Sd/- Vinod Kumar Bansal
Managing Director

AAGAM CAPITAL LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1991PLC064631
Regd. Office: PREMISES NO.2, 1ST FLOOR, RAHIMTOOLA HOUSE, 7, HOJJI STREET, FORT, MUMBAI - 400001.

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No, Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2021, Quarter ended 30.09.2020, Half Year ended 30.09.2021. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- NARESH JAIN
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00291963

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

- List of classified centres in Mumbai including: Achievers Media, NAC, Reckon, Space Age Advertising, Kirti Agencies, Promserve, Anuja Media, Bombay Publicity, Carl Advertising, Keyon Publicity, Lokhandwala Advertising, Multimedia Informatics, Prime Publicity Services, Zoy Creations, P.V. Advertisers, Neha Agency, CSP, Shark Enterprises, Adrusul Services, Samartha Advertiser Pvt. Ltd., Target Media, Bijal Visual Ads., Malad (W), Ashwini Corporation, Ashwini Corporation, Ashwini Corporation.

निर्यात बंदी आणि उच्च लॉजिस्टिक खर्च असूनही चालू वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीमध्ये 'फायबरवेब'चा महसूल १६ टक्क्यांनी वाढला

- चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी एकूण महसूल २३.६८ कोटी रुपये दर्शविला आहे.
- EBITDA चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी ५.६१ कोटी रुपये.
- चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहासाठीकर पश्चात नफा ३.१२ कोटी रुपये. चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहासाठी कोटी रुपयांच्या ऑर्डर बुक.

मुंबई दि. १३ : नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ १०० टक्के एक्सपोर्ट ऑरिएंटल युनिट असलेल्या आणि न विणलेल्या कपड्यांचे उत्पादन करणाऱ्या फायबरवेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेडने त्याचा चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीचे आर्थिक परिणाम जाहीर केले आहेत. कंपनीच्या एकूण महसूलात १६ टक्क्यांनी वाढ झाली असून २३.६८ कोटी रुपयांच्या नफ्याची नोंद करण्यात आली आहे. साध्या रोगामुळे असलेली निर्यात बंदी आणि उच्च जागतिक लॉजिस्टिक खर्च असूनही महसूलात वाढ झाली आहे. **■ चालू आर्थिक वर्षाच्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहातील आर्थिक ठळक मुद्दे:** चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत एकूण महसूल २३.६८ कोटी रुपये इतका नोंदविण्यात आला आहे. तर मागील आर्थिक वर्षाच्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत २०.६९ कोटी रुपये नफा झाला होता. कंपनीने आर्थिक वर्ष २२ च्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहासाठी

EBIDTA मध्ये ३.३ टक्के वाढ नोंदवून ५.६१ कोटी रुपयांची नोंद केली आहे, जे आर्थिक वर्ष मधील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीमध्ये ५.४३ कोटी रुपये होती. आर्थिक वर्ष मधील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत निव्वळ नफा ३.१२ कोटी रुपये होता. विविध कर तरतुदीमुळे आर्थिक वर्ष २१ च्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत ४.०२ कोटी रुपये इतका नोंदविण्यात आला होता.

कंपनीने १.०८ रुपयांचा EPS चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत नोंदवला आहे. यावेळी बोलताना फायबर वेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेडचे अध्यक्ष श्री. भावेश पी. शेट म्हणाले की, आर्थिक वर्षची दुसरी तिमाही संपूर्ण उद्योग विश्वासाती आव्हानात्मक तिमाही होती. या कालावधीत कच्च्या तेलाच्या किमती गगनाला भिडल्या होत्या ज्यामुळे आमच्या प्रमुख कच्च्या मालाच्या किमतीवर परिणाम झाला. या कालावधीत शिपिंग कंटेनरची जागतिक कमतरता होती त्यामुळे

लॉजिस्टिक खर्चात तीन पटीने वाढ झाली आहे. तरीही महामारीमुळे आमच्या काही उत्पादनांवर अद्याप निर्यात बंदी आहे. यामुळे ऑर्डर हातात असूनही महसूलात वाढ नोंदविण्यात आम्हाला मर्यादा आहते आणि मार्जिनवर काही प्रमाणात परिणाम झाला. तसेच या आर्थिक वर्षापासून आमचे आर्थिक अहवाल सुधारण्यासाठी तसेच आम्ही कर खर्चावर मर्यादा आणण्यासाठी त्रैमासिक तरतुदी सुरू केल्या आहेत ज्या आम्ही फक्त वर्षाच्या अखेरीस करत होते. या तिमाहीत विविध अडचणींचा सामना करूनही आम्ही चांगली कामगिरी केली असून महसूल आणि नफ्यात वाढ मिळवण्यात आम्ही यशस्वी झालो आहोत. त्यामुळे आम्हाला आमच्या व्यवसायाची गती कशी आहे हे चांगल्या प्रकारे लक्षात आले आहे. सोबतच आर्थिक वर्षात महसूल वाढ साध्य करण्यासाठी आम्ही योग्य ठिकाणी आहोत.

टिस्का चोप्राचा वंचित मुलांबरोबर बालदिन साजरा

मुंबई, दि. १३ : तारे जमीन परची नायिका टिस्का चोप्रा ही नुकतीच सलाम बालकमधील वंचित मुलांबरोबर बालदिन साजरा करताना दिसली. यावेळी मोठ्या प्रमाणावर कला आणि हस्तकला उपक्रमांचे आयोजन केले गेले. यावेळी टिस्का त्या मुलामधील एक होवून गेली होती. अंझाफ्रानच्या हॅप्पी माईझसचा एक भाग म्हणून हे आयोजन केले गेले होते. त्या माध्यमातून वंचित मुलांमधील मानसिक आरोग्याच्या विविध समस्यांबद्दल जागरूकता घडवून आणणे आणि कला थेरेपीद्वारे त्यांचे सबलीकरण करणे हा त्यामागील हेतू होता. टिस्काने मुलांबरोबर वेळ व्यतीत केला आणि स्वतःमधील एका कलाकाराचा या नवीन छोट्या मित्रांबरोबर आंतर्शाही घेतला. नेहमीप्रमाणेच मोहक दिसणाऱ्या टिस्काने सलाम बालकमधील प्रत्येक मुलांबरोबर वेळ घालवला

आणि त्यांच्यात मिसळली. हॅप्पी माईझस उपक्रम आणि आपल्या या सहभागाबद्दल बोलताना टिस्का म्हणाली, खऱ्या अर्थाने बालदिन साजरा करण्याचा हा एक मार्ग होता. मी ज्या मुलांना भेटले त्यांच्यात प्रतिभा ओतप्रोत भरलेली होती आणि मला पूर्ण खात्री आहे की, चित्रांच्या माध्यमातून जी कला त्यांनी दाखवली त्यातून भविष्यात अधिक चांगल्या गोष्टी साकारणे शक्य होणार आहे. हॅप्पी माईझस हा एक उत्तम उपक्रम होता आणि कलेच्या माध्यमातून बरे करण्याचे जे सामर्थ्य आहे ते त्यातून दिसून येते. बालकांमधील मानसिक आरोग्य हे एक महत्त्वाची समस्या आहे आणि हॅप्पी माईझसच्या माध्यमातून अंझाफ्रान ही वंचित मुलांना त्यांच्यातील अंतर्भूत भावना कलेच्या माध्यमातून व्यक्त करण्यासाठी प्रोत्साहित करत आहे.

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED									
CIN: L65990MH1977PLC357307									
Registered Office: 409 DEV PLAZA, S.V. ROAD, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI Mumbai City MH 400058									
Ph: 91-22 2620 1233 Email: info@dalalstreetinvestments.com Website: www.dalalstreetinvestments.com									
EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021.									
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30th September 2021		Quarter ended 30th June 2021		Half Year ended 30th September 2021		Half Year ended 30th September 2020	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Revenue from Operations	17.36	37.64	6.33	55.00	17.46	139.09		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.38	27.28	(4.39)	31.66	(9.09)	13.83		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.38	27.28	(4.39)	31.66	(9.09)	13.83		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.54	20.47	(4.39)	24.01	(9.09)	13.83		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.97	28.97	13.12	46.94	27.91	52.17		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	432.93		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)	4.39		
1.	Basic	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)	4.39		
2.	Diluted	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)	4.39		

SAMYAK CORPORATION LIMITED									
CIN: L51219MH1985PLC265766									
Room No. 18, Kailash Darshan, Hansoti Lane, Cama Lane, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086									
Website: www.greencommercial.in, Email Id: roc.greencommercial@gmail.com									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2021									
Sl. N.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended			
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	315.10	306.12	1.52	621.22	3.22	209.58		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.13	0.30	(24.77)	0.97	6.78		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.13	0.30	(24.77)	0.97	6.78		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.10	0.30	(24.80)	1.12	5.00		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.90)	0.10	0.30	(24.80)	1.12	5.00		
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10)	304.90	304.90	304.90	304.90	304.90	304.90		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4.89		
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.817)	0.003	0.010	(0.813)	0.037	0.164		
	1. Basic	(0.817)	0.003	0.010	(0.813)	0.037	0.164		
	2. Diluted:								

For and on behalf of the Board of Samyak Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Priyanka Jain
Managing Director
DIN: 07833398

सूचना
'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्तपातून प्रसिद्ध होणाऱ्या जाहिरातीमधील समाविष्ट सर्व बाबी तपासून पाहणे शक्य नाही. जाहिरातदात्याकडून त्याच्या दाव्याची पूर्तता झाली नाही तर त्या परिणामाबद्दल 'दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप' वृत्त समूहाचे संचालक, संपादक, प्रकाशक हे जबाबदार राहणार नाहीत. कृपया वाचकांनी जाहिरातीत असलेल्या स्वरूपांमध्ये कोणताही करार करण्यापूर्वी आवश्यक ती चौकशी करावी.

CHANGE OF NAME
I ANSUR BAHEN SHAUKATALI MOMIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO ANSURN SARFARAJ MOMIN AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES.
I MAREIDIA ASMITA KARIMBHAI HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO MAREIDIA ASMITA SALIM AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES
I KHAN MOHD HUSAIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO HUSAIN KHAN AS PER DOCUMENT

MULTIPLUS HOLDINGS LIMITED				
101, B-WING, BHAVESHWAR PLAZA, L.B.S. MARG, GHATKOPAR-WEST, MUMBAI-400086.				
TEL NO:- 022-25005046				
E-mail - multiplusholdings@rediffmail.com Website - www.multiplusholdings.com				
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC26425				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEARENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2021				
(IN RUPEES)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	2,46,72,598	2,55,68,455	4,65,653
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	2,44,97,855	2,48,80,069	2,86,063
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2,44,97,855	2,48,80,069	2,86,063
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,09,01,178	2,71,60,340	77,72,783
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000
6.	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (before extraordinary items)	9.73	9.94	(0.09)
	Basic (not annualized):	9.73	9.94	(0.09)
	Diluted (not annualized):	9.73	9.94	(0.09)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website i.e. www.multiplusholdings.com.
For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Jignesh Sheth Managing Director Din: 00290211

G D TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED					
Regd. Office : Indian Merchantile Chambers, 03rd Floor, 14-R Kamani Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001					
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDING ON 30/09/2021					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.20	30.09.21
1.	Total income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax)]	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
5.	Equity Share Capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
6.	1. Basic:	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
	2. Diluted:	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.gdtrading.com).
For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Bharat Somani Director Din No-00298793

CINEVISTA											
CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871											
Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, L.B.S. Marg, Gandhi Nagar Kanjurmarg(W), Mumbai-400078											
Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated UnAudited Results for the Quarter & Year ended 30th September, 2021											
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	01-Jul-21	01-Jul-21	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21	01-Jul-20	01-Jul-20	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21
		UnAudited	Audited	UnAudited	Audited	UnAudited	Consolidated	UnAudited	Audited	UnAudited	Consolidated
1	Total Income from Operations	48.48	26.32	-	48.48	33.06	51.49	48.48	26.32	0	48.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(953.94)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(954.14)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(954.14)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(954.14)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,175.75	1,175.75	1,175.75	1,175.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,719.39	4,437.80	3,583.35	2,719.39	4,437.8	3,778.36	2,229.19	4,027.16	3,092.86	2,229.19
8	Earnings per Share of Rs.2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.cinevista.com.
For CINEVISTA LIMITED Sd/- PREMKRISHN MALHOTRA CHAIRMAN

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED						
1-203, Vishal Complex, Naming Lane, Off S. V. Road, Malad (N) Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400064						
Email: cs@suprapacific.com Website: www.suprapacific.com						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	142.27	136.29	9.60	278.56	17.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	16.13	20.77	(15.27)	36.90	(10.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	16.13	20.77	(15.27)	36.90	(10.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.32	15.68	(19.04)	28.00	(15.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	12.32	15.68	(19.04)	28.00	(15.52)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	912.02	550.08	550.08	912.02	550.08
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	(56.38)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.)	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)
1.	Basic	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)
2.	Diluted	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results available on the stock exchange website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.suprapacific.com)

For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited Sd/- JOBY GEORGE Managing Director

Place: KOCHI Date: 13.11.2021

एच एस इंडिया लिमिटेड			
CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417			
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट क्र.२०२, मोरया ब्युयू मून, न्यु लिंक रोड, अंधेरी पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००५३, महाराष्ट्र. दूर. क्र.: ०२२-४९२४०१७४, ई-मेल: hsindialimited@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.hsindia.in			
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)			
अ. क्र.	वर्षातील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४६७.६५	७९०.९०
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व)	४४.४६	(५०.६९)
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	४४.४६	(५०.६९)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	४३.४६	(४९.६९)